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Hartman, Tysyn
Johnson, Stephen
Harper, Chris
Brown, Bryce
Cosh, Billy
Smith, Brodrick
Snyder, Tate
Klimek, Brandon
Klein, Collin
Harrison, Stephen
Thomas, Daniel
Doerr, Ryan

9 Manes, Ryan

10 Webster, Kelo

10 Cantele, Anthony
12 Zimmerman, Ty
13 Lamur, Sammuel
14 Coffman, Carson
14 Engwall, Evan

15 Johnson, Sam

15 Evans, Randall
16 Sweeney, Terrance
17 Pierson, George
17 Bachamp, Cole
18 McDonald, Andre
19 Cherry, Josh

19 Gfeller, Devin

20 Powell, William
20 Williams, Riley
21 Delarue, Frank
21 Butler, Troy

22 McFall, Zach

22 Ferguson, Thomas
23 Lamur, Emmanuel
24 Kenner, Rodney
24 Tigner, Dahrnaz
25 Bonugli, Joseph
26 Miller, Cale

26 Childs, Jarell

27 Garrett, David

27 Duncan, Brad

28 Dold, Logan

28 Rose, Robert

29 Harrison, Cody
29 Burns, Tanner
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30 Robinson, DeMarcus

30 Mueller, Drew

31 Repass-Orduna, Adam
31 Hankerson, Thomas

32 Fields, Roman

33 Hiebert, Weston
33 Hubert, John

34 Marley, Cody

35 Peters, lan

36 Briney, Nick

36 Kall, Ben

37 Wilson, Braden
37 Smith, David

38 Pearson, Matthew
39 Truman, Jonathan
39 Hanley, Jay

40 Felder, Antonio
41 Melton, Charles
41 Nemechek, Zach
42 Adams, Corey

43 St. Felix, Marc
44 Smith, Chandler
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59
6-1

6-0
6-1

6-2
5-11
511
6-5
5-11
6-2
6-3
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57
5-10
6-1

6-4
6-2
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511
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59
511
511
6-8
6-0
59
59
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6-4
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6-2
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6-1

5-8
6-1

6-0
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55
6-0
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6-2
57
5-11
6-0
6-0
59
6-3
6-0
5-11
511
6-0
6-1

6-0
6-2
6-4
5-11

141
232
216
216
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207
178
230
180
228
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187
166
186
203
210
204
178
207
168
177
204
179
217
195
189
207
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197
181
198
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233
187
168
225
176
223
185
168
162
183
195
179
159
156
200
190
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234
186
221
224
254
212
187
198
242
243
199
242
251
202
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Berard, Josh
Rohleder, Kevin
Brown, Arthur
Brown, Prizell
Gantz, Gabe
Loomis, Jared
Wright, Jarett
Hamm, Lucas
Roberts, Mitchell
Walker, Tre
Puetz, Nick
Martin, Blake
McLain, Cameron
Bowman, Matt
McClure, John
Slaughter, Blake
Viers, Trevor
Godinet, Taylor
Terrell, Kadero
Hrebec, Alex
Voelker, Jordan
Bumpas, Clarence
Kendall, Zach
Hertzog, Brian
Sobieraj, Dustin
Liddle, Drew
Wiltfong, Logan
Heit, Marcus
Mariner, Tomasi
Powell, Mike
Finney, BJ
Mayfield, Kenneth
Cooper, William
Ward, Nick
Hanson, Zach
Douglas, Ethan
Drinkgern, Kaleb
Mueller, Ryan
Foketi, Manase
Fajimolu, Oladipo
Weibert, Wade
Aufner, Clyde
Allred, Jordan
Freeze, Colten
Lucas, Cornelius
Taylor, Keenan
Tannahill, Travis
Sutton, Jeremy
Hilburn, Adrian
Brown, Ed
Hubbell, Curtis
Trujillo, Zach
Thompson, Tramaine
Smith, Sheldon
Miller, Torell
Quarles, Aubrey
Dowling, Laton
Harold, Brandon
Sutton, Josh
Diesel, Eric
Guidry, Raphael
Kibble, Ray
Kirk, Payton
Davis, Adam
Reinke, Ethan
Boyd, Javonta
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6-1
6-4
6-4

6-1
6-8
6-6
6-5
6-1
6-5
6-4
6-4
6-5
6-2
6-4
6-8

63
6-4

6-1
64
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65
64
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6-5
6-1
6-5
6-2
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Cooper, Khiry WR 6-2 195 So.
Kunalic, Adi PK 6-0 190 Sr.
Bell, Antonio CB 6-2 190 So.
Middleton, Lazarri CB 6-1 190 RFr.
Martinez, Taylor QB 6-1 205 RFr.
Thenarse, Rickey S 6-0 210 Sr.
David, Lavonte LB 6-1 210 Jr.
Kildow, Ty WR 5-7 175 RFr.
Lee, Zac QB 6-2 215 Sr.
West, Anthony DB 6-0 205 Sr.
Cooper, Corey DB 6-1 205 Fr.
Marlowe, Tim WR 5-10 175 So.
Gomes, DeJon DB 6-0 200 Sr.
Spano, Kody QB 6-2 210 So.
Cassidy, Austin S 61210 Jr
Henry, Will WR 6-5 215 Sr.
Ankrah, Jason DE 6-4 260 RFr.
Broekemeier, Joe WR 6-4 210 Sr.
Helu Jr., Roy B 6-0 220 Sr.
Washington, Dijon CB 6-0 185 RFr.
Gilleylen, Curenski WR 6-0 215 Jr.
Green, Andrew DB 6-0 190 RFr.
Kellogg Ill, Ron QB 6-1 210 RFr.
Osborne, Courtney S 6-3 200 So.
Smith, P.J. S 62 210 So.
Blue, Anthony CB 5-10 185 Jr.
Ward, Lester B 6-3 225 So.
Dennard, Alfonzo CB 5-10 195 Jr.
Washington, Latravis QB 6-3 230 Sr.
Carnes, Brion QB 6-1 190 Fr.
Watson, Adam DB 6-0 185 Sr.
Evans, Ciante DB 5-11 185 Fr.
Green, Cody QB 6-4 225 So.
Enunwa, Quincy WR 6-2 205 Fr.
Mitchell, Josh DB 5-11 165 Fr.
Richards, Wil DB 5-11 195 RFr.
Amukamara, Prince CB 6-1 205 Sr.
Osborne, Steven WR 6-4 205 So.
Burkhead, Rex 1B 5-11 210 So.
Thorell, Lance DB 6-1 200 Jr.
Paul, Niles WR 6-1 220 Sr.
Williams, Austin DB 6-0 185 Fr.
Felici, Joey DB 5-9 170 Fr.
Reed, Kyler TE 6-3 230 So.
Jackson, Harvey DB 6-2 200 Fr.
Wullenwaber, Tyler WR 6-1 180 Fr.
Damkroger, Jon P/PK 6-1 190 Jr.
Robinson, Dontrayevous 1B 6-1 230 So.
Hagg, Eric DB 6-2 210 Sr.
Jones, Austin 1B 5-10 210 Jr.
Jameson, Seth DB 6-1 195 RFr.
Okafor, Collins B 6-1 225 So.
Foster, Derek DB 5-11 170 Fr.
Dean, Jase CB 6-0 190 So.
Zimmerer, C.J. FB 6-0 230 RFr.
Ebke, Jim S 60 210 Jr.
Mendoza, Marcus CB 5-10 195 Jr.
Hill, Ryan TE/FB 6-3 255 Jr.
McGill, Tyson LB 6-0 225 Fr.
Meredith, Cameron DE 6-4 265 So.
Holt, Andrew DB 6-0 195 Fr.
Martin, Jay FB 6-2 230 Jr.
May, Mathew LB 6-1 215 Jr.
Lewis, Tyrone LB 6-2 205 RFr.
Thomsen, Kevin DE 6-2 240 Jr.
Stoddard, Graham LB 6-2 235 So.
Wade, Yusef DB 5-10 175 Fr.
Blatchford, Justin DB 6-1 200 So.
Smith, Jacob WR 5-11 185 Fr.
Bart, Josh DB 6-1 175 Fr.
Taylor, Zach RB 6-0 200 Fr.
Grove, Thomas LB 6-2 225 Sr.
Long, Jake TE 64 235 RFr.
Fisher, Sean LB 6-6 235 So.
Moravec, Brent DB 6-0 195 So.
Schrodt, Dillon WR 6-3 185 Fr.
Kreikemeier, Micah LB 6-3 220 So.
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McNeill, Mike
Hughes, Keegan
Whaley, Alonzo
Martin, Eric
Ashburn, Walker
Wells, Brett
Legate, Tyler
Okuyemi, Tobi
Manninger, Matt
Young, Dreu
Hardrick, Jermarcus
Chapek, Brandon
Compton, Will
Jones, Dwight
Moore, J.C.
Randle, Thaddeus
Roach, Trevor
Jensen, Rob
Steinkuhler, Baker
Paulsen, Devin
Pelini, Mark

Hron, Mitch
Moudy, Mike
Caputo, Mike
Jackson, Justin
Starkebaum, Colby
Thorson, Brian
Long, Spencer
Uher, Jeff
Pensick, Cole
Rodriguez, Andrew
McDermott, Colin
Smith, Mike
Greenfield, Beaux
Criss, Scott
Meginnis, Sam
Molek, Josh
Williams, Keith
Nickens, Brodrick
Anderson, Kenny
Ash, Nick

Sirles, Jeremiah
Coffey, Jesse
Jones, D.J.

Henry, Ricky
Lingenfelter, Luke
Quale, Brent
Choi, Seung Hoon
Jones, Marcel
Thompson, Brandon
Bell, Kenny
Gdowski, Andy
Cotton, Ben

Barry, Robert
Jean-Baptiste, Stanley
Kinnie, Brandon
Hyland, KC
Klingelhoefer, Faron
McClure, Mychael
Dixon, Taylor
Evans, Tyler

Kerr, J.T.
McDermott, Conor
Henery, Alex
Moore, Terrence
Vestal, Donovan
Fahie, Tyrone
Mangieri, P.J.
Crick, Jared

Allen, Pierre
Daake, Tyler
Cotton, Jake
Maher, Brett
Dann, Jason
Rome, Chase
Williams, Josh
Guy, Jay

WR
LB
LB
DE
TE
FB
DE

DE

LS/LB
DT
oL
oL
DE
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
WR
DE
TE
TE
WR
WR

DE
PKIP
DT
DE
DE
LS
DT
DE
PIPK
DT
P/PK
PK/P
DT
DE
DL

TEMR 6-4

6-0
6-1
6-2
6-2
6-4
5-10
6-2
6-1
6-4
6-7
6-5
6-2
6-4
6-3
6-1
6-2
6-2
6-6
6-2
6-0
6-2
6-5
6-1
6-3
6-1
6-3
6-4
6-1
6-2
6-6
6-2
6-6
6-0
6-3
6-2
6-3
6-5
6-5
6-2
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-5
6-4
6-4
6-7
6-2
6-7
6-6
6-1
6-3
6-6
6-8
6-3
6-3
6-6
6-2
6-5
511
6-1
6-4
6-2
6-2
6-3
6-5
6-3
6-4
6-6
6-5
6-2
6-6
6-0
6-0
6-3
6-4
6-1
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315
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205
220
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190
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255
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185
175
280
255
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